SACCO MENU

Breakfast
Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolate
Iced Tea

Latte

Espresso
Cappuccino
Africantea

Black tea

Dawa Tea

Black coffee
African coffee
Busheraporridge
Bushera porridge with milk

Smoothies

Banana

Avocado

Tropical

Beetroot

Mango & Delish
Avocado & Papaya

Milk Shake

Straw berry
Vanilla
Chocolate
Oreo

Soft Drink

Soda
Water

8,000
8,000
7,000
5,000
8,000
5,000
4,000
7,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
6,000.

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

2,000
2,000

Juice

Mango
Pineapple
Watermelon
Passion fruit
Pineapple & Mint
Cock tail
Beetroot
Orange

Fruit salad

A Pair of Samosa

Beef
Chicken
Vegetable

Cake Slice

Banana
Marble
Carrot

Snacks

Katogo
Bigmandazi
2eggomelete
A pair of sausage &wages
Kebab

Chap

A pair of local pancakes
English pancakes

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5000
5,000
6,000

3,000
3,000
2,000

4,000
4,000
4,000

5,000
1,000
2,500
5,000
4,000
4,000
1,000

Snacks

Chapati

Rolex 2 eggs

A pair of boiled eggs

A piece of fried cassava
Plaintain

Toasted bread

French Toast

A pair of sausage
Irishwages

Ala-carte Menu

Plain chips

Chips & Sausage
Chips & liver

Chips & Chicken
Chips & eggs

Chips & Beef

Chips & Goats meat
Chicken stir fry
Goatsstirfry

1,500
3,500
2,000

500

1,000
2,500
2,000
4,000
2,000

6,000
8,000
15,000
15,000
8,000
10,000
15,000
16,000
16,000



