

# **SACCO** MENU

# **Breakfast**

### **Hot Drinks**

Hot Chocolate Iced Tea Espresso Cappuccino African tea Black tea Dawa Tea Black coffee African coffee Bushera porridge Bushera porridge with milk

# **Smoothies**

Banana Avocado Tropical Beetroot Mango & Delish Avocado & Papaya

# **Milk Shake**

Straw berry Vanilla Chocolate Oreo

# **Soft Drink**

Soda Water

# Juice

	Mango
	Pineapple
8,000	Watermelon
8,000	Passion fruit
7,000	Pineapple & Mint
5,000	Cock tail
8,000	Beetroot
5,000	Orange
4,000	Fruit salad

## **A Pair of Samosa**

Beef Chicken Vegetable

# **Cake Slice**

10,000 10,000 Banana 10,000 Marble 10,000 Carrot

7,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000.

10,000

10,000

# **Snacks**

10,000		
10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000	Katogo	5,000
	Big mandazi	1,000
	2 egg omelete	2,500
	A pair of sausage & wages	5,000
2,000 2,000	Kebab	4,000
	Chap	4,000
	A pair of local pancakes	1,000
	English pancakes	2,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

3,000

3,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

Chap Role Apai Apie Plain Toas Fren Apai Irish

Plain Chip Chip Chip Chip Chip Chip Chic Goat



### **Snacks**

pati	1,500
ex2eggs	3,500
air of boiled eggs	2,000
ece of fried cassava	500
ntain	1,000
sted bread	2,500
nch Toast	2,000
air of sausage	4,000
wages	2,000

#### **Ala-carte Menu**

n chips	6,000
os & Sausage	8,000
os&liver	15,000
os & Chicken	15,000
os&eggs	8,000
os&Beef	10,000
os & Goats meat	15,000
cken stir fry	16,000
ats stir fry	16,000

